Tablas de equivalencia para jugadores nuevos
en el circuito de FeTeMBA

Actualizado al 24/05/2023

Circuito TMT

Division

Rating actual

7ma 0a 1079

6ta 1080 a 1099
6ta 1100 a 1199
Sta 1200 a 1299
Sta 1300 a 1399
4ta 1400 a 1499
4ta 1500 a 1599
3ra 1600 a 1699
3ra 1700 a 1799
2da 1800 a 1949
2da 1950 a 2099
1ra 2100 a 2199
1ra 2200 a 2299
1ra 2300 a 2399
1ra mas de 2400

FeTeMBA

Rating Inicial

Division

450

7ma

550

’ma

600

’ma

675

6ta

700

6ta

800

S5ta

950

qta

1050

4ta

1200

3ra

1300

3ra

1500

2da

1600

2da

1800

1ra

1900

1ra

2350

DH




